E X T E R I O R  USL-RWP1G
Rotatable Wall Pack
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |    USL-RWP1G Rev F 1911 1
Down Light
OV E RV I E W
This wall pack features a rotatable design to direct the light. The
higher power options have two segments which are independently
movable to create the per fect combination of light output both

MODEL OPERATION
VOLTAGE
OPERATING
 TEMPERATURE
RATED
LIFESPAN CCT CRI EFFICACY
USL-RWP1G 100-277V
-4°F – 113°F
-20°C – 45°C
50,000 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 70+ 120-140 lm/W
MODEL POWER
(W)
LUMENS (lm) at: EFFICACY
(lm/W) REPLACE MH
4000K 5700K
USL-RWP1G-25W-1 25 3,250 3,500 130-140 100-150W
USL-RWP1G-40W-1 40 4,800 5,200 120-130 100-250W
USL-RWP1G-60W-A1 60 7,500 8,100 125-135 200-300W
USL-RWP1G-60W-2 60 7,800 8,400 130-140 200-300W
USL-RWP1G-80W-2 80 10,400 11,200 130-140 300-400W
USL-RWP1G-120W-2 120 14,400 15,600 120-130 400-600W
D I M E N S I O N S
MODEL L W H WEIGHT
USL-RWP1G-25W-1
9.1 in